X60

Uni-Bibliothek
Richtung Universitat

Uhr| Montag - Freitag

Samstag Sonn-/Feiertag

59

19

39

59

919

39

59

10|19

39

59

11|19

39

59

12|19

39

59

1319

39

59

14|19

39

59

15|19

39

59

16 | 19

39

59

17 |19

39

59

18 | 19

39

59

19 [ 19

39

59

2019

Kurzstrecke (gilt nicht Mo-Fr 6-9 Uhr) — Auf der Linie X60 nur in der NAH.SH-App erhaltlich.
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